
Total Q1-Q3 88,521,276,404 86,510,728,702 56,872 655,751,324

w w w . g o l d b o d . g o v . g h

BOG - GOLDBOD TRADE 2025

Febuary

March

Q1

4,865,430,627

8,718,045,561

13,583,476,187

-

-

-

4,281,652,623

7,433,305,351

11,714,957,974

2,831.15

4,718.39

7,550

32,454,927

56,344,455

88,799,381

-

-

1,779,718,832

April

May

June

Q2

12,722,017,270

15,693,805,207

11,177,328,169

39,593,150,646

-

-

-

41,372,869,478

12,977,356,881

15,164,509,684

12,279,564,643

40,421,431,208

7,585.78

10,265.20

8,520.88

26,372

98,368,365

114,946,983

93,079,100

306,394,449

-

-

-

645,043,821

July

August

September

Q3

14,195,851,783

7,213,631,004

13,935,166,783

35,344,649,570

-

-

-

35,989,693,391

9,138,589,682

8,741,980,223

16,493,769,615

34,374,339,520

7,016.41

6,269.56

9,664.69

22,951

69,270,510

66,264,210

125,022,774

260,557,494

-

-

-

1,354,796,378

INFLOWMONTH
AVAILABLE FUNDS
(INFLOW + BALANCE BF)
GH¢

ACTUAL VALUE
SUPPLIED (GH¢) ACTUAL QUANTITY SUPPLIED

(KG)
ASSAY & SER CHARGES
(GH¢)

CLOSING BALANCE
(GH¢)


